x COMMUNITY SERVICES ADVISORY COMMITTEE
W

NORTH VANCOUVER Meeting — Wednesday, July 8, 2020
7:00 —7:30 pm - BY TELECONFERENCE
AGENDA

Members: Ashraf Amlani Stephane Perrais
Meggie Hou Victor Schwartzman
Cathy Harvey Claire Shepansky
CS Kim Matina Spiropoulos
Maxwell Lai Pamela Wilkinson
Ellison Mallin Donna Zwickel
Constantine McQuade

Staff: Cristina Rucci, Community Planner

Mary Jukich, Committee Clerk

Guest: Elio lorio, Manager, Financial Services

Rozy Jivraj, Manager, Revenue and Taxation

Joining a Conference call

Dial the Conference Now service - 604-990-2475.

Enter the meeting number (your local extension - 2274).
Attendees hit the pound key (#) to bypass the host prompt.
Enter the (attendee access code 1234)

Welcome

Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of Minutes (attached)
Business Arising

Permissive Tax Review

¢ North Shore Crisis Services Society
e Sap Outdoor Association

Next Meeting Date and Adjournment

Pending Items
e Capital expenditure discussion.

7:00

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:30

e Suggestion of delaying a vote in order to request additional information from the

organization.

e Scheduling a workshop for information sharing on filling out grant applications.

District Vision Statement

Our goal is to be recognized among the most sustainable communities in the world as demonstrated through our

environmental stewardship, strong network of neighbourhoods, a vibrant economy and community-driven growth and change.
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