

COMMUNITY SERVICES ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Meeting – Wednesday, July 8, 2020 7:00 – 7:30 pm - BY TELECONFERENCE

AGENDA

Members: Ashraf AmlaniStephane PerraisMeggie HouVictor SchwartzmanCathy HarveyClaire ShepanskyCS KimMatina SpiropoulosMaxwell LaiPamela WilkinsonEllison MallinDonna Zwickel

Constantine McQuade

Staff: Cristina Rucci, Community Planner

Mary Jukich, Committee Clerk

Guest: Elio Iorio, Manager, Financial Services

Rozy Jivraj, Manager, Revenue and Taxation

Joining a Conference call

- Dial the Conference Now service 604-990-2475.
- Enter the meeting number (your local extension 2274).
- Attendees hit the pound key (#) to bypass the host prompt.
- Enter the (attendee access code 1234)

1.	Welcome	7:00
2.	Adoption of Agenda	7:01
3.	Adoption of Minutes (attached)	7:02
4.	Business Arising	7:03
5.	Permissive Tax Review North Shore Crisis Services Society Sap Outdoor Association	7:05
6.	Next Meeting Date and Adjournment	7:30

7. Pending Items

- Capital expenditure discussion.
- Suggestion of delaying a vote in order to request additional information from the organization.
- Scheduling a workshop for information sharing on filling out grant applications.

District Vision Statement

Our goal is to be recognized among the most sustainable communities in the world as demonstrated through our environmental stewardship, strong network of neighbourhoods, a vibrant economy and community-driven growth and change.